Heinrich-Hertz Str. 52
Tel: 0211 72003-0
Fax: 0211 72003-33
email: info@clarkson.de
Multiple Helix end mills.Contact us.Cutting data
High performance HSS-PM
multiple helix 4-flute and

SHANK
DIAMETER
DMM
LENGTH
OF CUT
APMX
OVERALL LENGTH
OAL
CHAMFER WIDTH
CHW
PM75E0300 3.0 6 8 52 0.10
PM75E0400 4.0 6 11 55 0.15
PM75E0500 5.0 6 13 57 0.15
PM75E0600 6.0 6 13 57 0.20
PM75E0800 8.0 8 19 69 0.20
PM75E1000 10.0 10 22 72 0.30
PM75E1200 12.0 12 26 83 0.35
PM75E1400 14.0 12 26 83 0.35
PM75E1600 16.0 16 32 92 0.40
PM75E1800 18.0 16 32 92 0.40
PM75E2000 20.0 20 38 104 0.50
PM75E2500 25.0 25 45 121 0.50
Series No. PM75E
EUROPA CODE
ORDCODE
SIZE

OF CUT
APMX
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
LU
OVERALL
LENGTH
OAL
NECK
DIAMETER
DN
NO. OF
FLUTES
ZEFP
PM75S0600 6.0 0.5 6 13 - 57 5.5 4
PM75S0800 8.0 0.5 10 19 - 69 7.5 4
PM75S1000 10.0 0.5 10 22 31 72 9.2 4
PM75S1200 12.0 0.5 12 26 37 83 11.0 4
PM75S1400 14.0 1.0 12 26 - 83 13.0 5
PM75S1600 16.0 1.0 16 32 44 92 16.0 5
PM75S1800 18.0 1.0 16 32 - 92 17.0 5
PM75S2000 20.0 1.0 20 38 54 104 19.0 5
PM75S2500 25.0 1.0 25 45 63 121 24.0 5
Series No. PM75S
Specially designed to reduce
vibration and improve workpiece
finish.